Bid Tabulation Sheet

Purchasing Entity: Memphis-Shelby County Schools
Bid ID: IFB 03072023JG

Description: Alcy ES Upgrades

Bids Due By: 03/07/2023 2:00 PM

Vendor Summary Information
Alcy ES Upgrades

Vend Base Bid/
endor Base Bid Performance &
Base Bid Contingency Allowance Payment Bond Total
A & B Construction Co $143,729.00 $14,372.90 $20,000.00 $1,628.00 $179,729.90

$119,639.69

$11,900.00

$20,000.00

$3,396.00

APS Facility Maintenance

$154,935.69




