Bid Tabulation Sheet

Purchasing Entity: Memphis-Shelby County Schools

Bid ID: IFB 03072023JG
Description: Alcy ES Upgrades

Bids Due By: 03/07/2023 2:00 PM

Vendor Summary Information Alcy ES Upgrades		_				
Aicy Es Opgrades						
	Vendor	Base Bid	Contingency	Base Bid Allowance	Base Bid/ Performance & Payment Bond	Total
	A & B Construction Co	\$143,729.00	\$14,372.90	\$20,000.00	\$1,628.00	\$179,729.90
	APS Facility Maintenance	\$119,639.69	\$11,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,396.00	\$154,935.69